
July—August 2023                                                               page 6 

     Yamim Nora’im 5784          High Holy Days 2023    
       Schedule of Services 

 

 

SLICHOT 
Saturday, September 9    Program & Services                 
 

ROSH HASHANAH 
Friday, September 15       Erev Rosh Hashanah  
Saturday, September 16    Rosh Hashana Day 1 
            Morning Service                                                              
 Shofar & Shmooze on the Temple steps                     
 Family Services for Rosh Hashanah                      
            Tashlich in Liberty State Park                                     
Sunday, September 17      Rosh Hashanah Day 2                
 

YOM KIPPUR 
Sunday, September 24     Erev Yom Kippur—Kol Nidre 
Monday, September 25       Yom Kippur Day 

 Morning Services               
 Meditation Walk led by Robb Kushner  
     Family Services for Yom Kippur                               
     Yizkor                                                                           
     Mincha/Ne’ilah & Havdalah                                      
       

6:30 pm 

 
8:00 pm 

 
9:45 am 
1:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
4:30 pm 

10:00 am 
 
 

6:30 pm 
 

10:00 am 
1:30 pm 
2:00 pm 
3:45 pm 
5:15 pm 

 


