Yamim Nora'im 5784 High Holy Days 2023	HIGH HOLY DAYS
Schedule of Services	
	ALANA J
SLICHOT	* 7 A K
Saturday, September 9 Program & Services	6:30 pm
ROSH HASHANAH	
Friday, September 15 Erev Rosh Hashanah	8:00 pm
Saturday, September 16 Rosh Hashana Day 1	State of the state of
Morning Service	9:45 am
Shofar & Shmooze on the Temple steps	1:30 pm
Family Services for Rosh Hashanah	2:30 pm
Tashlich in Liberty State Park	4:30 pm
Sunday, September 17 Rosh Hashanah Day 2	10:00 am
YOM KIPPUR	
Sunday, September 24 Erev Yom Kippur—Kol Nidre	6420 pm
Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur Day	6:30 pm
Morning Services	10:00 am
Meditation Walk led by Robb Kushner	1:30 pm
Family Services for Yom Kippur	2:00 pm
Yizkor	3:45 pm
Mincha/Ne'ilah & Havdalah	5:15 pm